
Overall Standings
Name Points 4 points 3 points 2 points 1 point Bonus Avg. Games Weeks W1 W2 W3 W4 W5 W6 W7 W8 W9 W10 Drop Adj

Donavan 162 25 9 6 10 13 3.240 50 10 15 19 15 16 15 16 21 12 18 15 27 3.375
Adam 142 13 18 10 9 7 2.840 50 10 17 16 17 12 11 11 15 15 14 14 22 3.000
Kevin M 141 18 12 10 10 3 2.820 50 10 16 17 11 11 12 17 17 19 13 8 19 3.050
Mateo 138 15 14 12 9 3 2.760 50 10 18 14 15 15 11 12 11 14 13 15 22 2.900
Tim R 137 16 13 11 10 2 2.740 50 10 16 16 10 14 16 13 11 13 15 13 21 2.900
Dave M 131 16 10 9 15 4 2.620 50 10 19 11 11 12 12 12 15 17 8 14 19 2.800
Ryan 129 15 11 12 12 0 2.580 50 10 14 18 13 10 9 15 10 11 13 16 19 2.750
Dean 121 11 12 12 10 7 2.689 45 9 19 13 0 16 14 15 9 11 8 16 8 2.825
Basil 120 13 11 9 17 0 2.400 50 10 12 7 16 12 6 19 14 9 13 12 13 2.675
Ben 118 11 15 9 10 1 2.622 45 9 0 12 16 11 14 11 12 13 16 13 11 2.675
Higgins 115 12 13 11 4 2 2.875 40 8 13 11 0 0 16 14 10 17 18 16 0 2.875
Smith 114 16 6 9 14 0 2.533 45 9 15 10 15 12 12 9 17 0 11 13 9 2.625
Trey 114 10 10 18 7 1 2.533 45 9 0 13 11 16 14 8 11 10 16 15 8 2.650
Jake 114 7 17 14 7 0 2.533 45 9 10 13 11 0 16 12 10 18 10 14 10 2.600
Dave C 113 9 12 12 17 0 2.260 50 10 11 5 9 13 18 11 12 12 9 13 14 2.475
Kevin R 112 14 9 9 8 3 2.800 40 8 0 14 19 10 13 18 0 9 15 14 0 2.800
Steve 111 10 13 10 12 0 2.467 45 9 15 9 0 11 11 16 10 13 11 15 9 2.550
John C 110 10 10 15 10 0 2.444 45 9 10 13 17 11 13 0 14 13 11 8 8 2.525
Carole 109 11 11 9 14 0 2.422 45 9 16 11 11 0 12 14 10 9 13 13 9 2.500
Kevin C 108 7 13 16 9 0 2.400 45 9 15 12 10 0 12 14 14 8 13 10 8 2.500
Jess 104 12 7 9 17 0 2.311 45 9 0 10 13 12 8 10 15 11 12 13 8 2.400
Michael 103 11 9 12 8 0 2.575 40 8 12 18 11 15 12 0 0 11 15 9 0 2.575
Max 99 6 13 10 16 0 2.200 45 9 10 12 0 13 15 8 8 11 13 9 8 2.275
Joe 94 5 11 16 8 1 2.350 40 8 11 14 0 12 17 13 0 13 7 7 0 2.350
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STANDINGS (Summer 2011) - Week 10

By Average Tournament
Name Adj Avg Points 4 points 3 points 2 points 1 point Bonus Games Weeks Adj Avg

Donavan 3.240 162 25 9 6 10 13 50 10 "A" Division
Higgins 2.875 115 12 13 11 4 2 40 8
Adam 2.840 142 13 18 10 9 7 50 10
Kevin M 2.820 141 18 12 10 10 3 50 10
Kevin R 2.800 112 14 9 9 8 3 40 8
Mateo 2.760 138 15 14 12 9 3 50 10
Tim R 2.740 137 16 13 11 10 2 50 10
Dean 2.689 121 11 12 12 10 7 45 9
Ben 2.622 118 11 15 9 10 1 45 9
Dave M 2.620 131 16 10 9 15 4 50 10
Kevin N 2.600 91 10 8 7 10 3 35 7
Ryan 2.580 129 15 11 12 12 0 50 10
Michael 2.575 103 11 9 12 8 0 40 8
Smith 2.533 114 16 6 9 14 0 45 9
Trey 2.533 114 10 10 18 7 1 45 9 "B" Division
Jake 2.533 114 7 17 14 7 0 45 9
John T 2.480 62 7 5 6 7 0 25 5
Steve 2.467 111 10 13 10 12 0 45 9
John C 2.444 110 10 10 15 10 0 45 9
Carole 2.422 109 11 11 9 14 0 45 9
Basil 2.400 120 13 11 9 17 0 50 10
Kevin C 2.400 108 7 13 16 9 0 45 9
Joe 2.350 94 5 11 16 8 1 40 8
Jess 2.311 104 12 7 9 17 0 45 9
Dave C 2.260 113 9 12 12 17 0 50 10
Max 2.200 99 6 13 10 16 0 45 9
Tim G 2.150 43 3 3 8 6 0 20 4
Kirsten 1.850 37 2 3 5 10 0 20 4
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